
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 25-Aug-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft
Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III

Day's
Total Norms MQ/BQ

Upto
Dt Balance

Sch.Sailing
Dt

Exp.Sailing
Dt

Vessels At
Berth 1

Hoang Anh 09
(0518)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

160 23.80 6.40
18-08-
2025
18:30

 
21-08-
2025
16:05

Ocean Masters
Shipping P Ltd ---
Vijay Trading
Company

E 850 /
2

950 /
2

700 /
2

2500 1571 20700 13100 7600 03-09-2025
20:18

07-08-2025
06:00

Vessels
Sailed 3

Kiana (0637) Coal
For Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

189 31 6.20
19-08-
2025
22:50

 
21-08-
2025
10:24

Vijay Trading
Company --- Vijay
Trading Company

E
3000 /

4
1400 /

4
133 /

1 4533 11589 45000 44383 617
25-08-2025

07:35
26-08-2025

03:57

Vessels
Sailed 4

Dolphin 06 (0632)
Palm Oil 128 20.40 9.70

22-08-
2025
20:05

 
22-08-
2025
20:05

J.M.Baxi Marine
Services P Ltd ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I
400 /

1 / 0 / 0 400 3740 12000 11992 8
26-08-2025

01:05
25-08-2025

11:57

Vessels At
Berth

5 Ocean Brave (0672)
Ballast

31 11.40 3.50
27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 5 Dk Apollo (0628)

Oil Cake/Copra
105 20 9.05

25-08-
2025
14:00

 
25-08-
2025
14:00

Pearl Shipping
Agencies --- Hari &
Co

I / 0 250 /
2

1150 /
2

1400 2500 7700 1400 6300 28-08-2025
15:55

26-08-2025
10:00

Vessels At
Berth 6           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 7           ---   / / / 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 8

Kuo Lung (0657)
Container 169 27.30 8

26-08-
2025
04:30

 
26-08-
2025
04:30

Bengal Tiger Line
(I) P Ltd. ---
Dakshin Bharat
Gateway Terminal

B / /
16892
/ 845 16892 3000 15000 16892 -1892

28-08-2025
00:08

27-08-2025
06:10

Vessels
Sailed 8

Xin Long Yun 58
(0654) Container 167 25 8.30

24-08-
2025
21:35

 
25-08-
2025
03:00

Far Shipping (India)
Pvt Ltd., ---
Dakshin Bharat
Gateway Terminal

B /
16632
/ 832 / 16632 3000 12000 37581 -25581

26-08-2025
13:54

25-08-2025
15:39

Vessels At
Berth

9 Msm Douro (0650)
Container

109 15.20 4
23-08-
2025
08:00

 
25-08-
2025
22:45

Chakiat Agencies
Private Limited ---
Tuticorin Intl
Container Terminal
P

B 226 /
1

100 /
1

/ 0 1566 3000 3000 6318 -3318 26-08-2025
07:28

24-08-2025
07:30

Vessels At
Berth 10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth

11(CBW) Sinar Tondano
(0640) Vcm

100 16.60 6.10
24-08-
2025
19:00

 
25-08-
2025
20:54

M/S Global
Shipping And
Logistics C ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0 / 0 1053 /
1

1053 3148 3006 1053 1953 26-08-2025
19:49

27-08-2025
06:00



Vessels
Sailed 11(CBW)

Mm Fortune (0553)
Ballast 35 11.40 3.20

20-08-
2025
15:18

 
20-08-
2025
15:18

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
25-08-2025

21:09
25-08-2025

21:09

Vessels
Sailed 11(CBW)

Mm Prosperity
(0552)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

107 30.49 1.50
20-08-
2025
16:12

 
20-08-
2025
16:12

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E 69 / 1
500 /

1 / 0 569 1571 10200 6904 3296
27-08-2025

04:01
25-08-2025

21:09

Vessels At
Berth

13(NCBI)
Atlantic Star (0621)
Coal For Thermal
Power Plants

225 32.26 14
22-08-
2025
06:48

 
25-08-
2025
20:19

Gac Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- M/S.
Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt

I / 0 / 0 7732 /
2

7732 15000 71657 7732 63925 30-08-2025
14:58

29-08-2025
10:00

Vessels
Sailed

13(NCBI)

Propel Wealth
(0626) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

229 32.26 14
21-08-
2025
12:18

 
21-08-
2025
12:18

Gac Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- M/S.
Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt

I 2900 /
2

/ 0 / 0 2900 15000 75200 75200 0 26-08-2025
12:37

25-08-2025
17:50

Vessels At
Berth 12(NCBII)

Cygnus (0646)
Diammoniam
Phosphate

183 32.26 12.16
25-08-
2025
16:00

 
26-08-
2025
07:05

Atlantic Global
Shipping Pvt Ltd --- I / 0

2314 /
2

4834 /
2 7148 6000 48894 7148 41746

03-09-2025
10:39

27-08-2025
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII)

Shree Prakash
(0981) Ballast 51 10 1.50

12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
15-11-2024

18:00
15-11-2024

18:00

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII)

Pedhoulas Fighter
(0645) Coal For
Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

229 32.26 14
25-08-
2025
17:40

 
25-08-
2025
17:40

Gac Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- Jsw
Tuticorin Mp
Terminal P Ltd (Tm

I / 0
3136 /

2
11864

/ 2 15000 15000 76220 15000 61220
30-08-2025

19:37
04-09-2025

10:00

Vessels
Sailed

14(CJI)

Marine Fortune I
(0625) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.20 13.80
23-08-
2025
02:30

 
23-08-
2025
02:30

Seaport Shipping
Pvt Ltd. ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I 6500 /
2

5360 /
2

/ 0 11860 15000 71210 71210 0 27-08-2025
20:26

25-08-2025
23:08

Vessels At
Berth 15(OJ)

Yojaka Swift (0417)
Ballast 21 5.51 1.70

03-07-
2025
16:30

 
03-07-
2025
16:30

Snow Shipping ---
Snow Shipping E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0

13-07-2025
00:00

13-07-2025
00:00

Vessels At
Berth

15(OJ)
Mt Nord Valhalla
(0642) Sunflower
Oil

184 32.24 12.45
24-08-
2025
10:30

 
26-08-
2025
00:30

Interocean
Shipping(India) Pvt.
Ltd --- Stevedore
Not Required

I / 0 / 0 150 /
1

150 3740 11760 150 11610 29-08-2025
03:57

26-08-2025
20:00

Vessels At
Berth

16(CJII)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth

17(EARM)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth FJ

Ocean Poise (1024)
Ballast 31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
04-12-2024

18:00
04-12-2024

18:00

Vessels At
Berth

LSJ           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Day's Total Tonnage : 90,335 MT Zone A : 90,335 MT Zone B : 0 MT


